Callum

81 1 702 born: 12.01.2023

HOLDEUMO000958220734

aAa 342516

s Coverboy (¢ Conway)

RZG RZ€

156 2433

80 % 82 %

RZhealth

RZudderfit
RZhoof
RZmetabol
RZrepro

RZcalfhealth
DDcontrol

119

104
107
116
110

113
106

¢ Dakota VG 85 (¢ Vitality)
1/1 12153 3.74 454 3.42 416

¢ Dark Di GP 84 (¢ Dynamo)
2/2 13726 4.09 562 3.38 464

¢ DE-SU Delicia VG 85 (¢ Supershot)

RZM
142

VAR

69 %

59 %
49 %
53 %
50 %

43 %
49 %

Holstein |

Callum &5

V43 RZS RZN RZR RZKd RZKm  RZD
123 101 126 108 105 116 88

70 % 76 % 66 % 52 % 59 % 61 % 75 %

RZRobot - =%
RZorganic 140 80%
RZpersistency 108 60%
RZFeedEfficiency 100 41%

Caseine BB / A2A2

Milk Fat Protein

+1554 kg +0.10% -0.01%
+73 kg +52 kg

Reliability 73 %

Daug./ Herds -/ -

M: Dakota

Type traits

Daughters Herds Reliability D.type Body F&L Udder
= S 70% 112 96 117 117
76 88 100 112 124
Stature small _ 106 tall
Rib Structure flat - 105 arched
Body depth shallow 100 deep
Strength narrow - 94 wide
Rump angle ascending _ 119 sloped
Rump width narrow 100 wide
Rear leg angle straight - 94 sickled
Foot angle low angle _ 108| steep angle
Hocks swollen _ 107 clean
Rear leg set r.v. toes out _ 110 parallel
Front Feet Orientation |outward . 102 straight
Locomotion bad _ 114 good
Rear udder h. low _ 119 high
Suspens. lig. weak _ 110 strong
Teat placem.f. wide _ 106 close
Teat placem.r. wide _ 114 close
Fore udder att. loose _ 112 tight
Udder Balance rear deep _ 108 front deep
Udder depth deep _ 111 shallow
Teat length short . 102 long

Proof: VIT / 12-2024

. . For the correctness of the above-mentioned results
GGI-SPERMEX GmbH 00 Genetics made in Germany GGI-SPERMEX does not assume any liability.



